05/2016    E
 &
 O
.E
. #FasterSaferLonger
tel: 08452 60 30 50 www.metalfabsupplies.co.uk @MetalFabsUK
Metal Fabrication Supplies Ltd, A D.I.P.T. GROUP Company
A
Company
D.I.P.T. GROUP
Purchase the Fein CG15-125BL 5” Purchase the Fein CG15-125BL 5”
Brushless Angle Grinder @ £311.00Brushless Angle Grinder @ £311.00
Increase your productivity and maximise profits.
With every grinder purchased select one of the packages
below which best suits your application.
FASTERFASTER
SAFERSAFER
LONGERLONGER
Produce more per units per £ spend, reduce Inventory
cost and waste.
Create a safer working environment for the user.
USE CODE: “CG10” FOR USE CODE: “CG10” FOR
AN EXTRA 10% OFF!AN EXTRA 10% OFF!
PACKAGE 2PACKAGE 2
worth £42.50worth £42.50
10 x Pferd CC Grind Robust
SGP Steelox Hybrid
Grinding Discs
PACKAGE 3PACKAGE 3
worth £62.00worth £62.00
10 x 3M™ Cubitron™ 3
125mm x 3.2mm or 4.2mm
Cut and Grind Discs 36+
PACKAGE 6PACKAGE 6
worth £64.44worth £64.44
10 x 125mm x 7mm 3M™
Cubitron™ 3 Cubitron 3
Grinding Discs
PACKAGE 5PACKAGE 5
worth £55.80worth £55.80
50 x 125mm Endurance
1.2mm Cutting Discs
PACKAGE 4PACKAGE 4
worth £59.40worth £59.40
20 x 125mm Speedgrit
Supreme Mop Discs
 40 or 60g
PACKAGE 1PACKAGE 1
worth £73.66worth £73.66
25 x 125mm Cubitron 3
1182c or 1187c Fibre Discs
and 1 x 125mm 3M Ribbed
Backing pad
110V- Part no. 35010
240V - Part no. 35012